
 

 

Dewey Bulldogger Basketball Schedule/Results 2016-17 

Record: 7-4 

You can listen to select games this winter on KRIG  

 

Friday, November 18 Vs. Wesleyan Christian 72-45   W 

Tuesday, November 29 @  Sperry 82-52    L 

Friday, December 2 @  Nowata 87-49    L 

Dec. 5-10  Adair Tourn. Vs. Claremore-Sequoyah 58-48   W 

Dec. 5-10  Adair Tourn. @  Adair 57-48    L 

Dec. 5-10  Adair Tourn. Vs. Ketchum 71-67    L  2-OT 

Friday, December 16 Vs. Caney Valley, KS 62-41   W 

Thursday, January 5 @  Wesleyan Christian 88-52   W 

Friday, January 6 Vs. Pawhuska 65-54   W 

Tuesday, January 10 Vs. Chelsea 53-41   W 

Thursday, January 12 @  Salina 48-46   W 

January 16-21 Dewey Tourn.   

January 16-21 Dewey Tourn.   

January 16-21 Dewey Tourn.   

Tuesday, January 24 Vs. Sperry   

Friday, January 27 Vs. Kansas  

Monday, January 30 @  Pawhuska  

Tuesday, January 31 Vs. Nowata  

Friday, February 3 Vs. Adair  

Tuesday, February 7 @  Chelsea  

Friday, February 10 @  Chouteau  

Tuesday, February 14 @  Caney Valley, KS  

   

   

   

   

   


